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Momuueta U16

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE
REFEREE

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

HOMOLOGATION

GATES
DIRECTIONS
STARTING TIME

Official ranking
BUCTPWH leopru (BUL)
FMABYEB leopru (BUL)
BAHKOB Bopucnae (BUL)
OUMOB Ueo (BUL)
Tomba
1770 m
1610 m
160 m
11167/12/13
44
43
09:15

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0°C

HYLUEB leopru (BUL)

Tomba
1770 m
1610 m
160 m
11167/12/13

LIST n°1421 APPLIED PENALTY: 0.00

Number of competitors: 13, Number of NSA: 1

CALCULATED PENALTY: 0.00

F=730

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 68 2193 PAEBA BosiHa 2005 tOneH 41.52 38.52 1:20.04
2 64 2495 MUPYEBA Pocuua 2006 Yamkopusi 46.97 47.95 1:34.92 14.88
3 59 2494 TEHOEI BepoHuka 2006 Yamkopus 51.43 58.05 1:49.48 29.44
4 71 2197 MAHOJEBCKA KoctaguHa 2006 Pogona 59.18 1:16.16 2:15.34 55.30
Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
62 2593 BAYEBA Buktopus 2005 tOneH DNS
Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
70 2156 KAPAOUMOBA Anekcangpa 2005 BaHcko DNF
Disqualified - Run 1 (6)
60 2285 BBJIEBA Ctechbanu 2005 tOneH DSQ
61 2300 CTOWUIIOBA Enena 2006 MoTeH DSQ
63 2559 [MOINOBA KartepuHa 2006 BaHcko DSQ
66 3184 MEPHE-COJIUE AppuaHa 2005 Breiig DSQ
67 2493 TEOPITMEBA KpuctnHa 2005 BoposeL, DSQ
69 2876 BPAHQ Jlopa 2005 BaHcko DSQ
Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
65 2160 LLEKOBA CumoHa 2005 BaHcko 44 .43 DNF

Technical Delegate
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